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13.

14.
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16.

17.

Gavin Li

Trevin Tirikawala
Lena Zhao
Zachary Ma
Zilong Oliver He
Louisa Fung
Aeon Yu

Richard Zou
Avani Singhal
Charlie Cameron
Zilong Oliver He
Gavin Li

Trevin Tirikawala
Trevin Tirikawala
Avani Singhal
Aeon Yu

Trevin Tirikawala
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Ringwood

Community Bank Mooroolbark
Ringwood

Bayswater

Croydon

Kilsyth

Community Bank Mooroolbark
Croydon

Kilsyth

Bayswater

Kilsyth

Bayswater

Kilsyth

Croydon

Community Bank Mooroolbark
Bayswater

Bayswater
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11
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10
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11
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

77.3%

63.6%

65%

61.1%

50%

50%

35%

30%

25%

37.5%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

50%

100%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

54

53

43

41

50

43

31

28

25

10

28

34

37

30

41

40

46

46

51

15

65.9%

60.9%

53.8%

57.8%

55%

51.8%

40.3%

37.8%

32.9%

40%

85.7%

85.7%

75%

75%

66.7%

50%

60%

Points won

880

855

757

682

877

789

691

646

677

222

74

77

83

75

90

145

50

Points lost Points won %
748 54.1%
780 52.3%
711 51.6%
639 51.6%
841 51.1%
775 50.5%
750 48%
692 48.3%
782 46.4%
250 47%

57 56.5%
48 61.6%
67 55.3%
54 58.1%
84 51.7%
142 50.5%
50 50%
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18.  Avani Singhal Bayswater 1 1 1 50% 5 4 55.6% 82 74 52.6%

19.  Zilong Oliver He Ringwood 1 1 1 50% 3 5 37.5% 72 82 46.8%
20. Lena Zhao Kilsyth 1 1 1 50% 3 5 37.5% 67 71 48.6%
21.  Joseph Lo Bayswater 4 1 7 12.5% 8 21 27.6% 245 299 45%
22. LucasTa Community Bank Mooroolbark 1 0 2 0% 3 6 33.3% 70 94 42.7%
23.  Richard Zou Community Bank Mooroolbark 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 69 86 44.5%
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