

## 2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Gavin Li	Ringwood	11	17	5	77.3%	54	28	65.9%	880	748	54.1%
2.	Trevin Tirikawala	Community Bank Mooroolbark	11	14	8	63.6%	53	34	60.9%	855	780	52.3%
3.	Lena Zhao	Ringwood	10	13	7	65%	43	37	53.8%	757	711	51.6%
4.	Zachary Ma	Bayswater	9	11	7	61.1%	41	30	57.8%	682	639	51.6%
5.	Zilong Oliver He	Croydon	11	11	11	50%	50	41	55%	877	841	51.1%
6.	Louisa Fung	Kilsyth	10	10	10	50%	43	40	51.8%	789	775	50.5%
7.	Aeon Yu	Community Bank Mooroolbark	10	7	13	35%	31	46	40.3%	691	750	48%
8.	Richard Zou	Croydon	10	6	14	30%	28	46	37.8%	646	692	48.3%
9.	Avani Singhal	Kilsyth	10	5	15	25%	25	51	32.9%	677	782	46.4%
10.	Charlie Cameron	Bayswater	4	3	5	37.5%	10	15	40%	222	250	47%
11.	Zilong Oliver He	Kilsyth	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	74	57	56.5%
12.	Gavin Li	Bayswater	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	77	48	61.6%
13.	Trevin Tirikawala	Kilsyth	1	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	83	67	55.3%
14.	Trevin Tirikawala	Croydon	1	2	0	100%	6	2	75%	75	54	58.1%
15.	Avani Singhal	Community Bank Mooroolbark	1	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	90	84	51.7%
16.	Aeon Yu	Bayswater	2	2	2	50%	8	8	50%	145	142	50.5%
17.	Trevin Tirikawala	Bayswater	1	1	0	100%	3	2	60%	50	50	50%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:35:36

18.	Avani Singhal	Bayswater	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	82	74	52.6%
19.	Zilong Oliver He	Ringwood	1	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	72	82	46.8%
20.	Lena Zhao	Kilsyth	1	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	67	71	48.6%
21.	Joseph Lo	Bayswater	4	1	7	12.5%	8	21	27.6%	245	299	45%
22.	Lucas Ta	Community Bank Mooroolbark	1	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	70	94	42.7%
23.	Richard Zou	Community Bank Mooroolbark	1	0	2	0%	2	6	25%	69	86	44.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 24 Nov 2024 at 03:35:36